OWNERS
MANUAL
MODEL NO.
625.349290
CAUTION
Read All Safety
Guides Before
You Start to

MODEL NO.
625.349290
HOW TO ORDER
REPAIR PARTS
TELL SEARS YOU
WANT IT INSTALLED
THEN RELAX
(F642-5289)
Now that you have purchased your Solution Dispensing System,
should a need ever exist for repair parts or service, simply contact
any Sears Service Center and most Sears, Roebuck and Co stores
Be sure to provide all pertinent facts when you call or visit
The model number of your Solution Dispensing System is on the
rating decal, on the side of the solution pump
WHEN ORDERING REPAIR PARTS, ALWAYS GIVETHEFOLLOW-
ING INFORMATION:
-- PART NUMBER
-- MODEL NUMBER
-- PART DESCRIPTION
-- NAME OF ITEM
All parts listed may be ordered from any Sears Service Center and
most Sears stores
If the parts you need are not stocked locally, your order will be
electronically transmitted to a Sears Repair Parts Distribution
center for handling
When Sears arranges the installation, you can be sure the job is
done right We will arrange for professional workmanship and
we'll take care of the entire project What's more, during installation
you get insured protection against property damage and also
against accidents to workmen All you have to do is talk to your
Sears salesperson or call your nearest Sears store today for detailed
information
Sears, Roebuck and Co., Chicago, IL 60684 U.S.A.
818505 (4/94)